
BOHC CENTRAL, schedule generated Friday, October 3, 2025 6:28:59 PM
Game # Day Date Time Arena Division Home Visitor Event

41 Sunday 28-Sep 4:00 PM CENTRAL GREY 63 66

42 Sunday 28-Sep 5:00 PM CENTRAL GREY 62 64

43 Sunday 28-Sep 6:00 PM CENTRAL GREY 61 65

44 Sunday 28-Sep 7:00 PM CENTRAL BLUE 51 55

45 Sunday 28-Sep 8:00 PM CENTRAL BLUE 52 54

46 Sunday 28-Sep 9:00 PM CENTRAL BLUE 53 56

60 Wednesday 1-Oct 8:00 PM CENTRAL BLACK 32 35

61 Wednesday 1-Oct 9:00 PM CENTRAL BLACK 36 31

62 Wednesday 1-Oct 10:00 PM CENTRAL BLACK 34 33

67 Thursday 2-Oct 8:00 PM CENTRAL BLUE 54 53

68 Thursday 2-Oct 9:00 PM CENTRAL BLUE 52 55

69 Thursday 2-Oct 10:00 PM CENTRAL BLUE 56 51

89 Sunday 5-Oct 6:00 PM CENTRAL BLUE 51 52

90 Sunday 5-Oct 7:00 PM CENTRAL BLUE 53 55

91 Sunday 5-Oct 8:00 PM CENTRAL BLUE 54 56

92 Sunday 5-Oct 9:00 PM CENTRAL BLACK 33 35

109 Wednesday 8-Oct 8:00 PM CENTRAL GREEN 42 46

110 Wednesday 8-Oct 9:00 PM CENTRAL GREEN 43 41

111 Wednesday 8-Oct 10:00 PM CENTRAL GREEN 45 44

116 Thursday 9-Oct 8:00 PM CENTRAL GREY 62 66

117 Thursday 9-Oct 9:00 PM CENTRAL GREY 65 64

118 Thursday 9-Oct 10:00 PM CENTRAL GREY 63 61

129 Wednesday 15-Oct 8:00 PM CENTRAL WHITE 24 21

130 Wednesday 15-Oct 9:00 PM CENTRAL WHITE 26 25

131 Wednesday 15-Oct 10:00 PM CENTRAL WHITE 22 23

138 Thursday 16-Oct 8:00 PM CENTRAL GOLD 74 71

139 Thursday 16-Oct 9:00 PM CENTRAL GOLD 76 75

140 Thursday 16-Oct 10:00 PM CENTRAL GOLD 72 73

159 Sunday 19-Oct 6:00 PM CENTRAL GREEN 46 43 BOWSER

160 Sunday 19-Oct 7:00 PM CENTRAL GREEN 44 42 BOWSER

161 Sunday 19-Oct 8:00 PM CENTRAL GREEN 45 41 BOWSER

162 Sunday 19-Oct 9:00 PM CENTRAL GOLD 75 71 BOWSER

163 Sunday 19-Oct 10:00 PM CENTRAL GOLD 74 72 BOWSER

184 Wednesday 22-Oct 8:00 PM CENTRAL BLUE 55 52

185 Wednesday 22-Oct 9:00 PM CENTRAL BLUE 51 56

186 Wednesday 22-Oct 10:00 PM CENTRAL BLUE 53 54

193 Thursday 23-Oct 8:00 PM CENTRAL GOLD 75 72

194 Thursday 23-Oct 9:00 PM CENTRAL GOLD 71 76

195 Thursday 23-Oct 10:00 PM CENTRAL GOLD 73 74

215 Sunday 26-Oct 6:00 PM CENTRAL ORANGE 16 12

216 Sunday 26-Oct 7:00 PM CENTRAL ORANGE 11 13

217 Sunday 26-Oct 8:00 PM CENTRAL ORANGE 14 15

218 Sunday 26-Oct 9:00 PM CENTRAL GOLD 72 71

219 Sunday 26-Oct 10:00 PM CENTRAL GOLD 75 73

240 Wednesday 29-Oct 8:00 PM CENTRAL RED 01 04

241 Wednesday 29-Oct 9:00 PM CENTRAL RED 05 06

242 Wednesday 29-Oct 10:00 PM CENTRAL RED 03 02

246 Thursday 30-Oct 8:00 PM CENTRAL ORANGE 11 14

247 Thursday 30-Oct 9:00 PM CENTRAL ORANGE 15 16

248 Thursday 30-Oct 10:00 PM CENTRAL ORANGE 13 12

268 Sunday 2-Nov 6:00 PM CENTRAL BLACK 33 36

269 Sunday 2-Nov 7:00 PM CENTRAL BLACK 32 34



270 Sunday 2-Nov 8:00 PM CENTRAL BLACK 31 35

271 Sunday 2-Nov 9:00 PM CENTRAL ORANGE 13 16

291 Wednesday 5-Nov 8:00 PM CENTRAL ORANGE 14 13

292 Wednesday 5-Nov 9:00 PM CENTRAL ORANGE 16 11

293 Wednesday 5-Nov 10:00 PM CENTRAL ORANGE 12 15

296 Thursday 6-Nov 8:00 PM CENTRAL WHITE 24 23

297 Thursday 6-Nov 9:00 PM CENTRAL WHITE 26 21

298 Thursday 6-Nov 10:00 PM CENTRAL WHITE 22 25

318 Sunday 9-Nov 6:00 PM CENTRAL BLACK 31 32

319 Sunday 9-Nov 7:00 PM CENTRAL BLACK 33 35

320 Sunday 9-Nov 8:00 PM CENTRAL BLACK 34 36

321 Sunday 9-Nov 9:00 PM CENTRAL GOLD 76 71

339 Wednesday 12-Nov 8:00 PM CENTRAL RED 05 04

340 Wednesday 12-Nov 9:00 PM CENTRAL RED 03 01

341 Wednesday 12-Nov 10:00 PM CENTRAL RED 02 06

348 Thursday 13-Nov 8:00 PM CENTRAL BLACK 32 36

349 Thursday 13-Nov 9:00 PM CENTRAL BLACK 33 31

350 Thursday 13-Nov 10:00 PM CENTRAL BLACK 35 34

372 Wednesday 19-Nov 8:00 PM CENTRAL GREEN 46 45

373 Wednesday 19-Nov 9:00 PM CENTRAL GREEN 44 41

374 Wednesday 19-Nov 10:00 PM CENTRAL GREEN 42 43

379 Thursday 20-Nov 8:00 PM CENTRAL GREY 64 61

380 Thursday 20-Nov 9:00 PM CENTRAL GREY 66 65

381 Thursday 20-Nov 10:00 PM CENTRAL GREY 62 63

394 Sunday 23-Nov 6:00 PM CENTRAL GREY 66 63 BOWSER

395 Sunday 23-Nov 7:00 PM CENTRAL GREY 64 62 BOWSER

396 Sunday 23-Nov 8:00 PM CENTRAL GREY 65 61 BOWSER

397 Sunday 23-Nov 9:00 PM CENTRAL BLACK 36 33 BOWSER

398 Sunday 23-Nov 10:00 PM CENTRAL BLACK 34 32 BOWSER

414 Wednesday 26-Nov 8:00 PM CENTRAL ORANGE 13 14

415 Wednesday 26-Nov 9:00 PM CENTRAL ORANGE 11 16

416 Wednesday 26-Nov 10:00 PM CENTRAL ORANGE 15 12

419 Thursday 27-Nov 8:00 PM CENTRAL GOLD 73 74

420 Thursday 27-Nov 9:00 PM CENTRAL GOLD 71 76

421 Thursday 27-Nov 10:00 PM CENTRAL GOLD 75 72

440 Sunday 30-Nov 6:00 PM CENTRAL WHITE 26 24

441 Sunday 30-Nov 7:00 PM CENTRAL GREEN 42 41

442 Sunday 30-Nov 8:00 PM CENTRAL GREEN 45 43

443 Sunday 30-Nov 9:00 PM CENTRAL GREEN 46 44

459 Wednesday 3-Dec 8:00 PM CENTRAL ORANGE 14 15

460 Wednesday 3-Dec 9:00 PM CENTRAL ORANGE 16 12

461 Wednesday 3-Dec 10:00 PM CENTRAL ORANGE 11 13

466 Thursday 4-Dec 8:00 PM CENTRAL WHITE 24 25

467 Thursday 4-Dec 9:00 PM CENTRAL WHITE 26 22

468 Thursday 4-Dec 10:00 PM CENTRAL WHITE 21 23

487 Sunday 7-Dec 6:00 PM CENTRAL WHITE 21 24

488 Sunday 7-Dec 7:00 PM CENTRAL WHITE 25 26

489 Sunday 7-Dec 8:00 PM CENTRAL WHITE 23 22

490 Sunday 7-Dec 9:00 PM CENTRAL GREY 61 64

491 Sunday 7-Dec 10:00 PM CENTRAL GREY 65 66

507 Wednesday 10-Dec 8:00 PM CENTRAL RED 03 06

508 Wednesday 10-Dec 9:00 PM CENTRAL RED 02 04

509 Wednesday 10-Dec 10:00 PM CENTRAL RED 01 05

512 Thursday 11-Dec 8:00 PM CENTRAL WHITE 23 26



513 Thursday 11-Dec 9:00 PM CENTRAL WHITE 22 24

514 Thursday 11-Dec 10:00 PM CENTRAL WHITE 21 25

534 Sunday 14-Dec 6:00 PM CENTRAL WHITE 24 23

535 Sunday 14-Dec 7:00 PM CENTRAL WHITE 26 21

536 Sunday 14-Dec 8:00 PM CENTRAL WHITE 22 25

537 Sunday 14-Dec 9:00 PM CENTRAL GREY 62 65

538 Sunday 14-Dec 10:00 PM CENTRAL GREY 66 61

555 Wednesday 17-Dec 8:00 PM CENTRAL RED 03 05

556 Wednesday 17-Dec 9:00 PM CENTRAL RED 01 02

557 Wednesday 17-Dec 10:00 PM CENTRAL RED 04 06

560 Thursday 18-Dec 8:00 PM CENTRAL WHITE 21 22

561 Thursday 18-Dec 9:00 PM CENTRAL WHITE 23 25

562 Thursday 18-Dec 10:00 PM CENTRAL WHITE 24 26

581 Sunday 21-Dec 6:00 PM CENTRAL ORANGE 12 16 BOWSER

582 Sunday 21-Dec 7:00 PM CENTRAL ORANGE 13 11 BOWSER

583 Sunday 21-Dec 8:00 PM CENTRAL ORANGE 15 14 BOWSER

584 Sunday 21-Dec 9:00 PM CENTRAL GOLD 74 76 BOWSER

630 Wednesday 7-Jan 8:00 PM CENTRAL ORANGE 16 13

631 Wednesday 7-Jan 9:00 PM CENTRAL ORANGE 14 12

632 Wednesday 7-Jan 10:00 PM CENTRAL ORANGE 15 11

637 Thursday 8-Jan 8:00 PM CENTRAL GREEN 46 43

638 Thursday 8-Jan 9:00 PM CENTRAL GREEN 44 42

639 Thursday 8-Jan 10:00 PM CENTRAL GREEN 45 41

652 Sunday 11-Jan 6:00 PM CENTRAL ORANGE 13 14

653 Sunday 11-Jan 7:00 PM CENTRAL ORANGE 11 16

654 Sunday 11-Jan 8:00 PM CENTRAL ORANGE 15 12

655 Sunday 11-Jan 9:00 PM CENTRAL GREEN 43 44

656 Sunday 11-Jan 10:00 PM CENTRAL GREEN 41 46

669 Wednesday 14-Jan 8:00 PM CENTRAL GREY 61 66

670 Wednesday 14-Jan 9:00 PM CENTRAL GREY 63 64

671 Wednesday 14-Jan 10:00 PM CENTRAL GREY 65 62

676 Thursday 15-Jan 8:00 PM CENTRAL GOLD 73 74

677 Thursday 15-Jan 9:00 PM CENTRAL GOLD 71 76

678 Thursday 15-Jan 10:00 PM CENTRAL GOLD 75 72

697 Sunday 18-Jan 6:00 PM CENTRAL BLUE 56 52 BOWSER

698 Sunday 18-Jan 7:00 PM CENTRAL BLUE 51 53 BOWSER

699 Sunday 18-Jan 8:00 PM CENTRAL BLUE 54 55 BOWSER

700 Sunday 18-Jan 9:00 PM CENTRAL GREEN 46 42 BOWSER

701 Sunday 18-Jan 10:00 PM CENTRAL GREEN 41 43 BOWSER

717 Wednesday 21-Jan 8:00 PM CENTRAL GREY 66 62

718 Wednesday 21-Jan 9:00 PM CENTRAL GREY 64 65

719 Wednesday 21-Jan 10:00 PM CENTRAL GREY 61 63

722 Thursday 22-Jan 8:00 PM CENTRAL RED 01 04

723 Thursday 22-Jan 9:00 PM CENTRAL RED 05 06

724 Thursday 22-Jan 10:00 PM CENTRAL RED 03 02

744 Sunday 25-Jan 6:00 PM CENTRAL GREY 61 64

745 Sunday 25-Jan 7:00 PM CENTRAL GREY 65 66

746 Sunday 25-Jan 8:00 PM CENTRAL GREY 63 62

762 Wednesday 28-Jan 8:00 PM CENTRAL GREEN 42 44

763 Wednesday 28-Jan 9:00 PM CENTRAL GREEN 41 45

764 Wednesday 28-Jan 10:00 PM CENTRAL GREEN 43 46

767 Thursday 29-Jan 8:00 PM CENTRAL GOLD 73 76

768 Thursday 29-Jan 9:00 PM CENTRAL GOLD 72 74

769 Thursday 29-Jan 10:00 PM CENTRAL GOLD 71 75



789 Sunday 1-Feb 6:00 PM CENTRAL GOLD 74 73

790 Sunday 1-Feb 7:00 PM CENTRAL GOLD 76 71

791 Sunday 1-Feb 8:00 PM CENTRAL GOLD 72 75

792 Sunday 1-Feb 9:00 PM CENTRAL GREEN 42 45

810 Wednesday 4-Feb 8:00 PM CENTRAL BLUE 51 52

811 Wednesday 4-Feb 9:00 PM CENTRAL BLUE 53 55

812 Wednesday 4-Feb 10:00 PM CENTRAL BLUE 54 56

817 Thursday 5-Feb 8:00 PM CENTRAL RED 02 06

818 Thursday 5-Feb 9:00 PM CENTRAL RED 03 01

819 Thursday 5-Feb 10:00 PM CENTRAL RED 05 04

842 Wednesday 11-Feb 8:00 PM CENTRAL RED 04 01

843 Wednesday 11-Feb 9:00 PM CENTRAL RED 06 05

844 Wednesday 11-Feb 10:00 PM CENTRAL RED 02 03

851 Thursday 12-Feb 8:00 PM CENTRAL BLUE 56 55

852 Thursday 12-Feb 9:00 PM CENTRAL BLUE 54 51

853 Thursday 12-Feb 10:00 PM CENTRAL BLUE 52 53

873 Sunday 15-Feb 6:00 PM CENTRAL BLACK 36 33 BOWSER

874 Sunday 15-Feb 7:00 PM CENTRAL BLACK 34 32 BOWSER

875 Sunday 15-Feb 8:00 PM CENTRAL BLACK 35 31 BOWSER

876 Sunday 15-Feb 9:00 PM CENTRAL GOLD 76 73 BOWSER

877 Sunday 15-Feb 10:00 PM CENTRAL GOLD 74 72 BOWSER

892 Wednesday 25-Feb 8:00 PM CENTRAL ORANGE 13 14

893 Wednesday 25-Feb 9:00 PM CENTRAL ORANGE 15 12

894 Wednesday 25-Feb 10:00 PM CENTRAL ORANGE 11 16

898 Thursday 26-Feb 8:00 PM CENTRAL WHITE 25 22

899 Thursday 26-Feb 9:00 PM CENTRAL WHITE 21 26

900 Thursday 26-Feb 10:00 PM CENTRAL WHITE 23 24

920 Sunday 1-Mar 6:00 PM CENTRAL BLACK 31 32

921 Sunday 1-Mar 7:00 PM CENTRAL BLACK 33 35

922 Sunday 1-Mar 8:00 PM CENTRAL BLACK 34 36

923 Sunday 1-Mar 9:00 PM CENTRAL RED 01 02

924 Sunday 1-Mar 10:00 PM CENTRAL RED 04 06

941 Wednesday 4-Mar 8:00 PM CENTRAL ORANGE 12 16

942 Wednesday 4-Mar 9:00 PM CENTRAL ORANGE 15 14

943 Wednesday 4-Mar 10:00 PM CENTRAL ORANGE 13 11

946 Thursday 5-Mar 8:00 PM CENTRAL BLACK 35 34

947 Thursday 5-Mar 9:00 PM CENTRAL BLACK 33 31

948 Thursday 5-Mar 10:00 PM CENTRAL BLACK 32 36

968 Sunday 8-Mar 6:00 PM CENTRAL BLACK 34 31

969 Sunday 8-Mar 7:00 PM CENTRAL BLACK 36 35

970 Sunday 8-Mar 8:00 PM CENTRAL BLACK 32 33

971 Sunday 8-Mar 9:00 PM CENTRAL RED 06 05

972 Sunday 8-Mar 10:00 PM CENTRAL RED 02 03

985 Wednesday 11-Mar 8:00 PM CENTRAL RED 06 03

986 Wednesday 11-Mar 9:00 PM CENTRAL RED 04 02

987 Wednesday 11-Mar 10:00 PM CENTRAL RED 05 01

993 Thursday 12-Mar 8:00 PM CENTRAL WHITE 26 23

994 Thursday 12-Mar 9:00 PM CENTRAL WHITE 24 22

995 Thursday 12-Mar 10:00 PM CENTRAL WHITE 25 21

1010 Sunday 15-Mar 6:00 PM CENTRAL GREEN 43 44 BOWSER

1011 Sunday 15-Mar 7:00 PM CENTRAL GREEN 41 46 BOWSER

1012 Sunday 15-Mar 8:00 PM CENTRAL GREEN 45 42 BOWSER

1013 Sunday 15-Mar 9:00 PM CENTRAL BLUE 55 52 BOWSER

1014 Sunday 15-Mar 10:00 PM CENTRAL BLUE 51 56 BOWSER



1034 Wednesday 18-Mar 8:00 PM CENTRAL GOLD 73 74

1035 Wednesday 18-Mar 9:00 PM CENTRAL GOLD 75 72

1036 Wednesday 18-Mar 10:00 PM CENTRAL GOLD 71 76

1043 Thursday 19-Mar 8:00 PM CENTRAL WHITE 25 23

1044 Thursday 19-Mar 9:00 PM CENTRAL WHITE 22 21

1045 Thursday 19-Mar 10:00 PM CENTRAL WHITE 26 24

1065 Sunday 22-Mar 6:00 PM CENTRAL GREEN 46 42

1066 Sunday 22-Mar 7:00 PM CENTRAL GREEN 41 43

1067 Sunday 22-Mar 8:00 PM CENTRAL GREEN 44 45

1068 Sunday 22-Mar 9:00 PM CENTRAL GOLD 76 72

1069 Sunday 22-Mar 10:00 PM CENTRAL GOLD 71 73


